SLP8A
AC 用小型ロッカースイッチ
AC Rated Miniature Rocker Switches
■Features
1. Electrical life of 50,000 cycles
2. Compact size
3. Four actuator marking options
4. cULus Recognized

Storage
temperature range −25°C～＋80°C
■型式表示/Part Number Designation ■型式一覧表/List of Part Numbers
■外形寸法図/Outline Dimensions
■スイッチ特性/Switching Function
■パネル抜孔図/Panel Cut-Out Dimensions
S L P 8 A 2 0
2 12.5 6.4
7
±1
18
.8
 ±
0.
4
9.
4
±0
.5
3.2 ±1
11
.4
21
15
型式・定格表示
Part No. and rating marking
表示
( )
( )
12
.9
+0
.1
-0
.4
32
°
( A
)
( B
)
X +0.1
  0
12
.9
+0
.1
  0
Unless otherwise specifi ed, tolerance : ± 0.3 (Unit : mm)
(Unit : mm)
ロッカー表示
Actuator markingスイッチ特性
Switching function
端子形状
Terminal style 表示なし
None
0 はんだ端子/Solder Terminal
TAB (t=0.5 mm) /.187" Quick Connect2
はんだ端子
Solder Terminal
SLP8A00 SLP8A06SLP8A05
SLP8A25
SLP8A07
SLP8A27SLP8A20 SLP8A26
TAB #187
(t=0.5mm)
OFF-ON
OFF-ON
CQC C-US UL ENEC